Centre for Distance and Online Education
Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025
Counseling Schedule for MA Sociology (Online Mode)

First Semester, January Batch, 2025

&

Date Session |

10 am-12.pm
19-07-2025 Methodological |
20-07-2025 Orientations and
26-07-2025 Methods in
27-07-2025 Research
02-08-20225 (Dr. Badre
03-08-2025 Afshan)
09-08-2025
10-08-2025 x
17-08-2025 N.A
23-08-2025
24-08-2025
30-08-2025

NOTE: Please download Google Meet
to join online class

Dr. Shushwi Ke
Assistant Professor (Soci
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